rorK}

Think ahead.

2308226

Tork Botanical Cutlery Bag

The Tork® Botanical co-ordinates design is inspired from nature to complement your décor whether your
business is a hotel, motel, aged care or healthcare facility. Use them to freshen-up the table setting, meal
tray or washroom.

Australia Sales & Support Centre | PO Box 1580 Clayton South | Victoria 3169



rorK]

Think ahead.

Product and
delivery data

Delivery data

EAN

Packaging material
Pieces

Transport units per layer
Layer per pallet

Gross weight

Height

Length

Width

Net weight

Volume

System

Consumer units
(CON)

19310150082268
Bag

0
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Print
Yes

Transport units

(TRP)

Carton

0(4 CON)

3.2kg
114 mm
365 mm

166 mm

6.91 dm3

Colour
White

Pallet
(PAL)

(TRP)

741.2 kg
1176 mm
1165 mm

1165 mm

1596.1 dm3



